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Tabela de Pontos: FINA 2022

Feminino, Petiz 1

1.

ok whN

Martina Tallao Benke
Luisa Della Villa Yang
Luisa Della Villa Yang
Manoela Laurentino
Leticia De Almeida Dias
Yasmin Wolf Macedo

Feminino, Petiz 2

R N

Gabriela Cristina Ferreira
Gabriela Cristina Ferreira
Gabriela Cristina Ferreira
Gabriela Cristina Ferreira
Giovana Sales

Sophie Geremia

Masculino, Petiz 1

ok whN

Eric Szpak De Vasconcelos
Eric Szpak De Vasconcelos
Estevao Sarmento Ribas
Eric Szpak De Vasconcelos
Pedro Prosdocimo

Edward Mikael De Lima

Masculino, Petiz 2

ok whpE

Andre Cabrera Cirino
Andre Cabrera Cirino
Pedro Henriqgue Campelo
Breno Zanella Janke
Breno Zanella Janke
Pedro Henrigue Campelo

12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11

Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano

Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano

Fabrica De Nadadores

Clube Curitibano

Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano

Cataratas Natacao

Clube Curitibano
Clube Curitibano
Apan/Maringéa

Associagdo Atlética Comercial
Associagdo Atlética Comercial

Apan/Maringéa

400m Livre
400m Livre
200m Livre
50m Livre

100m Livre
200m Livre

400m Livre
100m Borboleta
200m Livre
50m Borboleta
50m Livre
400m Livre

200m Livre
100m Livre
400m Livre
200m Medley
400m Livre
400m Livre

400m Livre
100m Livre
50m Livre

200m Livre
400m Livre
100m Livre

5:21.10 386
5:22.53 381
2:32.87 375

31.91 371
1:10.32 364
2:35.02 360

4:40.99 576
1:06.42 555
2:15.05 544
30.15 528
31.18 397
5:18.74 395

2:29.30 294
1:08.62 279
5:33.28 258
2:53.70 251
5:38.64 246
5:40.52 242

5:00.87 351
1:04.14 341

28.90 339
2:22.75 337
5:07.26 329
1:05.38 322
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